                                                                                                   GPA Anti-Vandal Switch Parts List
Item # Body
Switch
Function
Electrical
Rating
Actuator
Shape
Lens
Style
Led Color
& Voltage
Body
Material
GPA19M11FE11SS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
3VDC
Red, Green,
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M11FER1SS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
  3VDC
Red
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M11FEU1SS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
  3VDC
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M11FER3SS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
Red
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M11FEU3AS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
  12VDC
Blue
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19M11FEU3SS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
  12VDC
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M11FQG3SS 19MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring & Power
Symbol
12VDC
Green
Stainless
Steel
                                                                                                   GPA Anti-Vandal Switch Parts List
           Item # Body
Switch
Function
Electrical
Rating
Actuator
Shape
Actuator
Style
Led Color
& Voltage
Body
Material
GPA19M13FE11SS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
3VDC
Red, Green,
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M13FE13AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
12VDC
Red, Green,
Blue
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19M13FE13SS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
12VDC
Red, Green,
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M13FER6AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
48VDC
Red
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19M13FEU3AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
12VDC
Blue
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19M13FEU3SS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
12VDC
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M13FEU6AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
48VDC
Blue
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
                                                                                                   GPA Anti-Vandal Switch Parts List
Item # Body
Switch
Function
Electrical
Rating
Actuator
Shape
Actuator
Style
Led Color
& Voltage
Body
Material
GPA19M13FEW3SS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
12VDC
White
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M13FPW3AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Power Symbol
12VDC
White
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19M13FPW6AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Power Symbol
48VDC
White
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19M13FQ11SS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring & Power
Symbol
3VDC / Red,
Green, Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M23FEG2SS 19MM DPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
  6VDC
Green
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M23FEU1SS 19MM DPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
  3VDC
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19M23FEW3AS 19MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
White
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
                                                                                                   GPA Anti-Vandal Switch Parts List
Item # Body
Switch
Function
Electrical
Rating
Actuator
Shape
Actuator
Style
Led Color
& Voltage
Body
Material
GPA19Z11FER3SS 19MM SPST/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
Red
Stainless
Steel
GPA19Z11FEU3SS 19MM SPST/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA19Z11FDU3AS 19MM SPST/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Spot
12VDC
Blue
Aluminum/
Black
Anodized
GPA19Z13FQW3NS 19MM SPDT/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring & Power
Symbol
12VDC
White
Nickel Plated
Brass
GPA19Z23FEG2SS 19MM DPDT/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
 6VDC
Green
Stainless
Steel
GPA22M11FE14SS 22MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
24VDC
Red, Green,
Blue
Stainless
Steel
GPA22M11FEG3SS 22MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
12VDC
Green
Stainless
Steel
                                                                                                   GPA Anti-Vandal Switch Parts List
Item # Body
Switch
Function
Electrical
Rating
Actuator
Shape
Actuator
Style
Led Color
& Voltage
Body
Material
GPA22M13FNNNSS 22MM SPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
None
None
Stainless
Steel
GPA22M21FER4SS 22MM SPST/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
Ring
24VDC
Red
Stainless
Steel
GPA22M23FNNNSS 22MM DPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat
None
None
Stainless
Steel
GPA22Z23FER3SS 22MM DPDT/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
Red
Stainless
Steel
GPA25M23FEW3SS 25MM DPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
White
Stainless
Steel
GPA25M23FNNNSS 25MM DPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat None None
Stainless
Steel
GPA25Z21FEY3SS 25MM DPST/Latching
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
12VDC
Yellow
Stainless
Steel
                                                                                                   GPA Anti-Vandal Switch Parts List
Item # Body
Switch
Function
Electrical
Rating
Actuator
Shape
Actuator
Style
Led Color
& Voltage
Body
Material
GPA28M23FER1SS 28MM DPDT/Momentary
6A 125/250V
6A 3-48VDC
Flat Ring
  3VDC
Red
Stainless
Steel